
SCHEDULE
ALLIANCE SEVEN FIELDS

SATURDAY

BEGINNER
INTERMEDIATE

ADVANCED

FRIDAY
NO-GI

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

NO-GI

NO-GI

MONDAY

EAGLE
WARRIOR

ADVANCED

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

INTERMEDIATE

BEGINNER

ADVANCED

WEDNESDAY

EAGLE
WARRIOR

AVANÇADO

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

BEGINNER

INTERMEDIATE

ADVANCED

THURSDAY

LITTLE
EAGLE

INTERMEDIATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

ADVANCED

ADVANCED

BEGINNER

TUESDAY

LITTLE
EAGLE

BEGINNER

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

ADVANCED

ADVANCED

INTERMEDIATE

ALLIANCE SEVEN FIELDS 540 Adams Shoppes Mars, PA 16046 @ALLIANCESEVENFIELDS

7AM

9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM

4PM

5PM

6PM

7PM


